

Four-record driving recorder



Instructions for use
Please read the instruction manual carefully before using this product.
The instruction manual is for reference only, and the specific operation shall be subject to the physical object.

1. Product structure

Description of product



1) OK button 2) Up key UP 3) Press the down button to Down
4) Reset button 5) Menu button MENU 6) Power button
7) Lens 1 8) Card slot 9) Pull back 10) Charging port
11) Lens 1 12) Screen 13) Lens 2

2. Introduction to key and interface functions

1. Power button

- Press and hold for 2 seconds to turn on/off;
- Click the repressible screen in the power-on state, and then click

the bright screen again.

Two. OK key

- Confirmation key;
- Click to record, take photos, play or pause.

3. Upper key

- Choose upwards;
- Long press in photo/video mode to turn on/off the infrared light

4. Lower key

- Downward selection;
- Click/long press in photo and video mode to switch each lens picture;

5. Mode/Menu key

- Long press to switch the video/photo/playback mode;
- Click to call up the video/photo/playback mode, it is forbidden to plug and insert the card;

6. Reset hole

- When the machine has a flower screen, abnormal shutdown, etc., poke it with a pinhole-like thing to force the shutdown.

7. Pull back interface

- It is used to connect the external rearview mirror input interface;

8. Charging interface

- Interface type-Type-C;
- It is used to connect an external power supply to charge the battery or provide working power;
- Used to connect PCThe terminal can perform 'mory/camera' operation.

3. Basic operating instructions

1. Power-on and shutdown

Long press **Power button** 2 seconds to turn on or off the device; it will automatically record video when it is turned on with a memory card.

Two. Video mode

- Long press in the shutdown state **Power button** Turn on the device and enter the video recording mode;
- Click the 'OK' button to record the video, and click again to stop the recording and save it automatically;

- Click the 'Mode/Menu key' when recording to lock the video being recorded;
- Click the 'down button' to switch the camera screen;

- Long press the 'up key' to turn on/off the infrared light;
- Long press 'Mode/Menu Key' to switch mode; click to adjust the submenu and system settings menu;

- Click the 'Power Key' to turn off the screen, and click again to turn on the screen;

3. Photo mode

- Long press the shutdown status **Power button** Turn on the device (click the 'OK' key to stop recording when the card is turned on), and long press the 'mode/menu key' once to enter the photo mode;

- Click the 'OK' key to take photos;
- Click the 'down key' to switch the camera picture;

- Long press the 'up key' to turn on/off the infrared light;
- Long press the 'mode/menu key' to switch the mode; click the adjustable submenu and system settings menu;

- Click the 'Power Key' to turn off the screen, and click again to turn on the screen;

on the screen.

4. Replay mode

- Long press the shutdown status **Power button** Turn on the device (click the 'OK' key to stop recording when the card is turned on), and long press the 'mode/menu key' twice to enter the playback mode;

- Click the 'OK' key to view the video file to play or pause;
- Click the 'up/down key' to switch files; click to increase or decrease the volume when playing video files;

- Click the 'OK' key to view the video file to play or pause;
- Long press the 'Mode/Menu Key' to switch the mode; click to adjust the submenu and system settings menu;

- Click the 'Power Key' to turn off the screen, and click again to turn on the screen;

Note: In the video/photo/playback mode, it is forbidden to plug and insert the card.

5. USB mode

The device uses USB data to connect to the computer. After the device is automatically turned on, the screen displays two options 'memory/camera' (Note: pulling after connection will not enter this mode):

MemoryIn this mode, video files or photo files can be accessed.And check;

CameraIn this mode, you can't is used for computer camera;

IV.ProductParameters and Specifications

PCB model	D433-6248-v2.
Main controller	GPCV6248.

Image sensor	GC0309/030/2083.
TFT Display screen	2.0 inchesColor display(240*320)
VideoResolution	1080FHD, 720P
Video file format	AVI.
Picture resolution	12M, 10M, 8M, 5M, 3M, 2MHD, 1.3M.
Photo format	JPG
Loop recording	Off, 1 minute, 2 minutes, 3 minutes, 5 minutes
Exposure	+2.0, +5/3, +4/3, +1.0, +2/3, +1/3, 0.0, compensation
Mobile detection	Turn off, turn on
Record audio	Turn off, turn on
Date label	Turn off, turn on
Gravity sensing	Off, 2G, 4G, 8G
Parking mode	Turn off, turn on
Automatic shutdown	Off, 1 minute, 3 minutes
Screen protector	Off, 3 minutes, 5 minutes, 10 minutes
The sound of the button	Turn off, turn on
Language settings	English, Traditional Chinese, Simplified Chinese, Turkish, French, German, Vietnamese, Italian, Portuguese, Russian, Spanish, Thai
Light source	50Hz, 60Hz

frequency	
Format	Confirm and cancel
Default settings	Confirm and cancel
Edition	241118 V1.0.
Working humidity	<85°
Working temperature	-20°/+65°
Supply electricity	USB: 5V Battery: 3.7V
Standby current	Battery 3.7V standby 49.5uA
Power consumption of power supply	<245W
Low power prompt	3.60 VOLV

Note: This product reserves the right to change the design and specifications without prior notice.
FCC warnings:
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance with these requirements may void the user's warranty to operate the equipment.
NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential environment. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy which, if not properly shielded, may cause interference with other equipment. It is advised that you follow the following instructions, which may cause harmful interference to radio communications; however, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation.
If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures:
-- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
-- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
-- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.
-- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.
To maintain compliance with FCC's R.F. Exposure guidelines, this equipment should be installed and operated with minimum distance 25cm to the radiator your body use only the supplied antenna.

Vier-Rektre-Fahrrekorder



Gebrauchsanweisung
Bitte lesen Sie die Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie dieses Produkt verwenden.
Die Bedienungsanleitung dient nur als Referenz, und der spezifische Vorgang muss dem physischen Objekt unterliegen.

1. Produktstruktur

Produktbeschreibung



- OK-Taste 2) Nach oben Taste UP
- Drücken Sie die Down-Taste auf Down
- Reset-Taste 5) Menütaste MENU 6) Einschalttaste
- Objektiv 8) Kartenslot 9) Zurückziehen
- Ladenschluss 11) Objektiv 1 12) Bildschirm
- Objektiv 2

2. Einführung in Schlüssel- und Schnittstellenfunktionen

1. Einschalttaste

- 2 Sekunden lang gedrückt halten, um sich ein- und auszuschalten;
- Klicken Sie im Einschaltzustand auf den unterdrehbaren Bildschirm und dann erneut auf den hellen Bildschirm.

Zwei. OK-Schlüssel

- Bestätigungsschlüssel;
- Klicken Sie, um aufzunehmen, Fotos aufzunehmen, abzuspielen oder anzuhören.

3. Obere Taste

- Wählen Sie nach oben;
- Langes Drücken im Foto-/Videomodus, um das Infrarotlicht ein- und auszuschalten

4. Untere Taste

- Abwärtsauswahl;
- Klicken/langes Drücken im Foto- und Videomodus, um jedes Objektbild zu wechseln;

5. Modus/Menütaste

- Langes Drücken, um den Video-/Foto-/Wiedergabemodus umzuschalten;
- Klicken Sie, um das Einstellungs Menü aufzurufen;

6. Loch zurücksetzen

- Wenn die Maschine einen Blumenschein, ein abnormales Heurtenfahren usw. hat, stoßen Sie mit einem Loch-ähnlichen Ding an, um das Heurtenfahren zu erzwingen.

7. Zurückziehen der Schnittstelle

- Es wird verwendet, um die externe Rückspiegel-Eingangschnittstelle anzuschließen;

8. Ladeseite

- Schnittstellentyp-Type-C;
- Es wird verwendet, um ein externes Netzteil anzuschließen, um die Batterie aufzuladen oder funktionierende Stromversorgung bereitzustellen;

- Wird verwendet, um PC zu verbindenDas Terminal kann einen

"MoryKamera" Betrieb durchführen.

3. Grundlegende Bedienungsanleitung

- Einschalten und Heurtenfahren**
Lange Press **Einschalttaste** 2 Sekunden, um das Gerät ein- oder auszuschalten; wird automatisch Videos aufzeichnen, wenn es mit einer Speicherkarte eingeschaltet wird.

Zwei. Videomodus

- Langes Drücken im Abschaltzustand **Einschalttaste** Schalten Sie das Gerät ein und wechseln Sie in den Videoaufnahme Modus;

- Klicken Sie auf die Schaltfläche "OK", um das Video aufzunehmen, und klicken Sie erneut, um die Aufnahme zu stoppen und automatisch zu speichern;

- Klicken Sie bei der Aufnahme auf die "Modus-/Menütaste", um das aufgenommene Video zu sperren;

- Klicken Sie auf die "Down-Taste", um den Kamerabildschirm zu wechseln; zu sperren.

- Klicken Sie lange die "Taste nach oben", um das Infrarotlicht ein- und auszuschalten;

- Klicken Sie lange "Modus/Menütaste", um den Modus zu wechseln; klicken Sie, um das Untermenü und das Menü der Systemeinstellungen anzupassen;

- Klicken Sie auf die Einschalttaste, um den Bildschirm auszuschalten, und klicken Sie erneut, um den Bildschirm einzuschalten.

3. Fotomodus

- Drücken Sie lange auf den Abschaltzustand **Einschalttaste** Schalten Sie das Gerät ein (klicken Sie auf die OK-Taste, um die Aufnahme zu stoppen, wenn die Karte eingeschaltet ist), und drücken Sie einmal lange die Taste "Modus/Menü", um in den Fotomodus zu wechseln;

- Klicken Sie auf die Taste_ "OK_" um Fotos aufzunehmen;
- Klicken Sie auf die "Down-Taste", um das Kamerabild zu wechseln;

- Drücken Sie lange die "Up-Taste", um das Infrarotlicht ein- und auszuschalten;

- Drücken Sie lange auf die Taste "Modus/Menü", um den Modus zu wechseln; klicken Sie auf die einstellbare Untermenü und das Menü der Systemeinstellungen;

- Klicken Sie auf die Einschalttaste, um den Bildschirm auszuschalten, und klicken Sie erneut, um den Bildschirm einzuschalten.

4. Wiedergabemodus

- Drücken Sie lange auf den Abschaltzustand **Einschalttaste** Schalten Sie das Gerät ein (klicken Sie auf die OK-Taste, um die Aufnahme zu stoppen, wenn die Karte eingeschaltet ist), und drücken Sie zweimal lange die Taste "Modus/Menü", um in den Wiedergabemodus zu wechseln;

- Klicken Sie auf die Auf-/Ab-Taste, um die Dateien zu wechseln; klicken Sie, um die Lautstärke beim Abspielen von Videodateien zu erhöhen oder zu verringern;

- Klicken Sie auf die Taste_ "OK_" , um die Videodatei zum Abspielen oder Anhalten anzuzeigen;

- Drücken Sie lange auf die "Modus-/Menütaste", um den Modus zu wechseln; klicken Sie, um das Untermenü und das Menü der Systemeinstellungen anzupassen.

- Klicken Sie auf die Einschalttaste, um den Bildschirm auszuschalten, und klicken Sie erneut, um den Bildschirm einzuschalten.

- Klicken Sie auf die "Down-Taste", um das Kamerabild zu wechseln;

- Klicken Sie auf die "Down-Taste", um das Kamerabild zu wechseln;

- Klicken Sie auf die "Down-Taste", um das Kamerabild zu wechseln;

- Klicken Sie auf die "Down-Taste", um das Kamerabild zu wechseln;

ErinnerungIn diesem Modus können Videodateien oder Fotodateien abgerufen werden.Und überprüfen;

KameraIn diesem Modus können SieS wird für Computerkamera verwendet;

IV.ZeugniParameter und Spezifikationen

PCB-Modell	D433-6248-v2.
Hauptcontroller	GPCV6248.
Bildsensor	GC0309/030/2083.
TFT-Bildschirm	2.0 ZollFarbanzeige(240*320)
Videoauflösung	1080 FHD, 720P
Videodateiformat	AVI.
Bildauflosung	12M, 10M, 8M, 5M, 3M, 2MHD, 1.3M.
Fotoformat	JPG
Loop-Videoaufzeichnung	Aus, 1 Minute, 2 Minuten, 3 Minuten, 5 Minuten
Expositionsausgleich	+2.0, +5/3, +4/3, +1.0, +2/3, +1/3, 0.0, -1/3, -2/3, -1.0, -4/3, -5/3, -2.0
Mobile Erkennung	Ausschalten, einschalten
Audio aufnehmen	Ausschalten, einschalten
Datumsbeschriftung	Ausschalten, einschalten
Schwerkraftsensor	Aus, 2G, 4G, 8G
Paratemodus	Ausschalten, einschalten
Datum und Uhrzeit	Speziell anfragen
Automatische Abschaltung	Aus, 1 Minute, 3 Minuten
Displayhelligkeit	Aus, 3 Minuten, 5 Minuten, 10 Minuten
Das Geräusch des	Ausschalten, einschalten

Knopfes	
Spracheinstellungen	Englisch, Traditionelles Chinesisch, Vereinfachtes Chinesisch, Türkisch, Französisch, Deutsch, Vietnamesisch, Italienisch, Portugiesisch, Russisch, Spanisch, Thailändisch
Lichtquellenfrequenz	50 Hz, 60 Hz
Format	Bestätigen und stornieren
Standardeneinstellung	Bestätigen und stornieren
Edition	241118 V1.0.
Arbeitsfeuchtigkeit	<85°
Arbeitstemperatur	-20°/+65°
Stromversorgung	USB: 5V Batterie: 3.7 V
Standby-Strom	Batterie 3.7 V Standby 49.5uA
Stromverbrauch der Stromversorgung	<245W
Aufladung zur niedrigsten Leistung	3.60 VOLV

Hinweis: Dieses Produkt behält sich das Recht vor, das Design und die Spezifikationen ohne vorherige Ankündigung zu ändern.

Fire optagelser køreoptager



Instructionsanvisning

Les vejligst instruktionsanvisningen omhyggeligt, før du bruger dette produkt

Instruktionen er kun til reference, og den specifikke drift er underlagt den faktiske virksomhed.

1. Produktstruktur

Produktbeskrivelse



- OK knap 2) Optast UP 3) Tryk på knappen ned til Down
- Nulstilt knap 5) Menuknappen MENU 6) Tænd/sluk-knap
- Linse 8) Kortplads 9) Træk tilbage 10) Opladningsport
- Linse 1 12) Skærm 13) Linse 2

2. Introduktion til knapper og grænsefladefunktioner

1. Strømknap

- Tryk og hold i 2 sekunder for at tænde/slukke;

2) Når maskinen er tændt, klikker du for at tænde skærmen og klikker igen for at tænde skærmen. 2.OK Nogle 1) Bekræftelseknap; 2) Klik for at optage, tage billeder, afspille eller pause. 3. Knap op 1) Tryk og hold i foto/video-tilstand for at tænde/slukke det infrarøde lys 4. Tænd ned 1) Vælg ned; 2) Tryk og hold i foto/video-tilstand for at tænde/slukke det infrarøde lys 5. Tilstand/menutaster 1) Tryk længe for at skifte optage/eks/afspilnings-tilstand; 2) Klik på "OK tasten" for at optage, klik igen for at stoppe optagelsen og gemme den automatisk; 3) Når du optager, skal du klikke på "Tilstand/Menu-tast" for at tilse videoen, der optages; 4) Klik på "ned-knappen" for at skifte lenskærmet; 5) Tryk længe på "op-knappen" for at tænde/slukke det infrarøde lys; 6. Nulst tilfald Når maskinen har en udlåst skærm, unormal kras osv., Brug en pinhul-lignende ting til at stikke kort for at tvinge maskinen til at lukke ned; 7. Push-back grænseflade Bruges til at tilslutte den eksterne spejlgangsgrenseflade; 8. Oploadingsgrænseflade 1) Grenseflade type: Type-C; 2) Bruges til at tilslutte en ekstern strømforsyning til at oplade	batteriet eller give arbejdsstrøm; 3) Bruges til at forbinde til PC Terminal kan udføre "hukommelse/kamera"-operationer. 3. Grundlæggende betjeningsinstruktioner 1. Start og slut ned Læng tryk "Strøm knap" Enheden kan tændes eller slukkes på 2 sekunder. Det vil automatisk optage optagelsen, når den tændes med hukommelskort. 2. Video-tilstand 1) Lukkestatus Tryk og hold på "Strøm knap" Tænd enheden og gå ind i optage/tilstand; 2) Klik på "OK tasten" for at optage, klik igen for at stoppe optagelsen og gemme den automatisk; 3) Når du optager, skal du klikke på "Tilstand/Menu-tast" for at tilse videoen, der optages; 4) Klik på "ned-knappen" for at skifte lenskærmet; 5) Tryk længe på "op-knappen" for at tænde/slukke det infrarøde lys; 6) Tryk længe på "Tilstand/Menutast" for at skifte tilstand; Klik på den påklædte undermenu og systemindstillingsmenu; 7) Klik på "strøm-knappen" for at slukke skærmen, og klik igen for at tænde skærmen. 3. Kameratilstand 1) Tryk og hold på i lukkede status Strøm knap Tænd enheden (når du tænder med et kort, klik først på "OK-knappen" for at stoppe optagelsen), tryk og hold på Modus/Menu-knappen en gang for at	gå ind i kameratilstand ; 2) Klik på "OK-knappen" for at tage et billede; 3) Klik på "ned-knappen" for at skifte lenskærmet; 4) Tryk længe på "op-knappen" for at tænde/slukke det infrarøde lys; 5) Tryk længe på "Tilstand/Menutast" for at skifte tilstand; Klik på den påklædte undermenu og systemindstillingsmenu; 6) Klik på "OK tasten" for at optage, klik igen for at stoppe optagelsen, tryk og hold på Modus/Menu-tast to gange for at gå ind i afspilningstilstand ; 2) Klik på "op/redtast" for at skifte filer, tryk for at øge eller reducere lydvolumen, når du afspiller en videofil; 3) For at se videofiler, klik på "OK tasten" for at afspille eller pause; 4) Tryk længe på "Tilstand/Menutast" for at skifte tilstand; Klik på den påklædte undermenu og systemindstillingsmenu; 5) Klik på "strøm-knappen" for at slukke skærmen, og klik igen for at tænde skærmen Bemærk: Når du arbejder i video/foto-afspilnings-tilstand, er det forbudt at berøre eller indstille kortet. 5.USB-tilstand Enheden bruger USB-data til at forbinde til computeren Efter enheden automatisk tændes, viser skærmen de to	<table> <tr> <td>Sluk, 3 minutter, 5 minutter, 10 minutter</td><td>Sluk, 3 minutter, 5 minutter, 10 minutter</td></tr> <tr> <td>Knap</td><td>Slukke, tænde</td></tr> <tr> <td>Sprogindstillinger</td><td>Engelsk, traditionel kinesisk, forenklet kinesisk, Tyrkiet, Frankrig, Tyskland, Vietnam, Italien, Portugal, Rusland, Spanien, Thailand</td></tr> <tr> <td>Lykdefrekvens</td><td>50Hz, 60Hz</td></tr> <tr> <td>Formatering</td><td>Bekræft, annullerer</td></tr> <tr> <td>Standardindstillinger</td><td>Bekræft, annullerer</td></tr> <tr> <td>Version</td><td>241118 V1.0</td></tr> <tr> <td>Arbejdskuglighed</td><td><85°</td></tr> <tr> <td>Driftstemperatur</td><td>-20°/+65°</td></tr> <tr> <td>Strømforsyning</td><td>USB 5V Batteri 3.7V</td></tr> <tr> <td>Standby strøm</td><td>Batteri 3.7V standby 46.5uA</td></tr> <tr> <td>Strøm forbrug</td><td><2.45W</td></tr> <tr> <td>Lav batteri påmindelse</td><td>3.60V</td></tr> </table> Bemærk: Dette produkt forbeholder sig retten til at ændre design og specifikationer uden forudgående varsel.	Sluk, 3 minutter, 5 minutter, 10 minutter	Sluk, 3 minutter, 5 minutter, 10 minutter	Knap	Slukke, tænde	Sprogindstillinger	Engelsk, traditionel kinesisk, forenklet kinesisk, Tyrkiet, Frankrig, Tyskland, Vietnam, Italien, Portugal, Rusland, Spanien, Thailand	Lykdefrekvens	50Hz, 60Hz	Formatering	Bekræft, annullerer	Standardindstillinger	Bekræft, annullerer	Version	241118 V1.0	Arbejdskuglighed	<85°	Driftstemperatur	-20°/+65°	Strømforsyning	USB 5V Batteri 3.7V	Standby strøm	Batteri 3.7V standby 46.5uA	Strøm forbrug	<2.45W	Lav batteri påmindelse	3.60V	Четыре рекордера Вождения  Инструкция по применению Пожалуйста, внимательно прочитайте инструкцию по эксплуатации перед использованием этого продукта. Инструкция также для справки, конкретные операции в натуральном мире.																																
Sluk, 3 minutter, 5 minutter, 10 minutter	Sluk, 3 minutter, 5 minutter, 10 minutter																																																													
Knap	Slukke, tænde																																																													
Sprogindstillinger	Engelsk, traditionel kinesisk, forenklet kinesisk, Tyrkiet, Frankrig, Tyskland, Vietnam, Italien, Portugal, Rusland, Spanien, Thailand																																																													
Lykdefrekvens	50Hz, 60Hz																																																													
Formatering	Bekræft, annullerer																																																													
Standardindstillinger	Bekræft, annullerer																																																													
Version	241118 V1.0																																																													
Arbejdskuglighed	<85°																																																													
Driftstemperatur	-20°/+65°																																																													
Strømforsyning	USB 5V Batteri 3.7V																																																													
Standby strøm	Batteri 3.7V standby 46.5uA																																																													
Strøm forbrug	<2.45W																																																													
Lav batteri påmindelse	3.60V																																																													
3. Основные инструкции по эксплуатации У3300041. Выключение и включение 1. Выключение и включение Длительное нажатие «клавиша питания» на 2 секунды для выключения и включения устройства, карты памяти автоматически записываются при запуске. 2. Видеопараметры 1) Система выключения Движение навстречу «клавиша питания» для открытия устройства, в режиме видео; 2) Точка Нажмите «клавишу ОК» для записи, еще раз нажмите кнопку О (стандарт записи и автоматическая остановка); 3) экран видео Нажмите «режим / меню» для блогинг видео, которое находится на видео; 4) Нажмите «назад/клавишу», чтобы переключить изображение объектива; 5) Движение навстречу «режим / клавиша меню» для переключения режимов и меню Настройка системы; 7) Точка Нажмите «клавишу питания», чтобы выключить экран, еще раз нажмите на экран экран. 3. Режим фотографирования 1) Система выключения Движение навстречу «клавиша питания» для включения устройства (при загрузке карты памяти нажмите «клавишу ОК» для остановки видео); Движение навстречу «клавиша режима / меню» для входа в режим фотографирования; 2) Точка Нажмите "OK клавишу" для фотографирования; 3) Точка нажимает «назад/клавишу» для переключения изображения объектива; 4) Движение навстречу «вернуть кнопки» может включать / выключать инфракрасный свет; 5) Движение навстречу «режим / меню» для переключения режимов и меню Настройка системы;	<table> <tr> <td>Датчик изображения</td><td>GC0309/030/2083</td></tr> <tr> <td>Датчик ТТТ</td><td>2.0 дюймов/датчик датчика(240*320)</td></tr> <tr> <td>Разрешение видео</td><td>1080HD, 720P</td></tr> <tr> <td>Формат видеорежима</td><td>AVI</td></tr> <tr> <td>Разрешение изображения</td><td>12M, 10M, 8M, 5M, 3M, 2MHD, 1.3M, У33 000108. Формат фотографии</td></tr> <tr> <td>Формат фотографии</td><td>JPG</td></tr> <tr> <td>Цикл записи</td><td>Выкл, 1 минута, 2 минуты, 3 минуты, 5 минут</td></tr> <tr> <td>Компьютеризированное изображение</td><td>+2.0, +2/3, +4/3, +1.0, -2/3, +1/3, 0.0, -1/3, -2/3, -1.0, -4/3, -5/3, -2.0</td></tr> <tr> <td>Обнаружение перепада</td><td>Выключить, включить</td></tr> <tr> <td>Звук/изображение</td><td>Выключить, включить</td></tr> <tr> <td>Датчик</td><td>Выключить, включить</td></tr> <tr> <td>Триггерная камера</td><td>Выкл, 2G, 4G, 8G</td></tr> <tr> <td>Режим парковки</td><td>Выключить, включить</td></tr> <tr> <td>Автоматическое выключение</td><td>Выкл, 1 минута, 3 минуты</td></tr> <tr> <td>Звук экрана</td><td>Выключить, включить</td></tr> <tr> <td>Параметры языка</td><td>Английский, традиционный китайский, упрощенный китайский, турецкий, французский, немецкий, испанский, итальянский, португальский, русский, японский, тайский</td></tr> <tr> <td>Частота источника сигнала</td><td>50 Гц, 60 Гц</td></tr> <tr> <td>Форматирование</td><td>Подтвердить и отменить У33000140 Издание</td></tr> </table>	Датчик изображения	GC0309/030/2083	Датчик ТТТ	2.0 дюймов/датчик датчика(240*320)	Разрешение видео	1080HD, 720P	Формат видеорежима	AVI	Разрешение изображения	12M, 10M, 8M, 5M, 3M, 2MHD, 1.3M, У33 000108. Формат фотографии	Формат фотографии	JPG	Цикл записи	Выкл, 1 минута, 2 минуты, 3 минуты, 5 минут	Компьютеризированное изображение	+2.0, +2/3, +4/3, +1.0, -2/3, +1/3, 0.0, -1/3, -2/3, -1.0, -4/3, -5/3, -2.0	Обнаружение перепада	Выключить, включить	Звук/изображение	Выключить, включить	Датчик	Выключить, включить	Триггерная камера	Выкл, 2G, 4G, 8G	Режим парковки	Выключить, включить	Автоматическое выключение	Выкл, 1 минута, 3 минуты	Звук экрана	Выключить, включить	Параметры языка	Английский, традиционный китайский, упрощенный китайский, турецкий, французский, немецкий, испанский, итальянский, португальский, русский, японский, тайский	Частота источника сигнала	50 Гц, 60 Гц	Форматирование	Подтвердить и отменить У33000140 Издание	<table> <tr> <td>У33000141-241118 V1.0. У33000142. Рабочая мощность</td><td>У33000141-241118 V1.0. У33000142. Рабочая мощность</td></tr> <tr> <td>Настройка по умолчанию</td><td>У33000141-241118 V1.0. У33000142. Рабочая мощность</td></tr> <tr> <td>Версия</td><td>241118 V1.0</td></tr> <tr> <td>Рабочая мощность</td><td><85°</td></tr> <tr> <td>Рабочая температура</td><td>-20°/+65° У33000148 65 У33000149 "65"</td></tr> <tr> <td>Зарядка</td><td>USB 5V Батарея 3.7V</td></tr> <tr> <td>ток в режиме ожидания</td><td>Батарея 3.7V</td></tr> <tr> <td>В режиме ожидания</td><td>В режиме ожидания 49.5uA</td></tr> <tr> <td>Потребление энергии</td><td><2.45 Вт</td></tr> <tr> <td>Низкий электрический сигнал</td><td>3.60 VOLT У33000159. Примечание: Этот продукт оставляет за собой право изменять дизайн и технические характеристики без предварительного уведомления.</td></tr> <tr> <td>Примечание: данный продукт оставляет за собой право на изменение дизайна и спецификации без предварительного уведомления.</td><td></td></tr> </table>	У33000141-241118 V1.0. У33000142. Рабочая мощность	У33000141-241118 V1.0. У33000142. Рабочая мощность	Настройка по умолчанию	У33000141-241118 V1.0. У33000142. Рабочая мощность	Версия	241118 V1.0	Рабочая мощность	<85°	Рабочая температура	-20°/+65° У33000148 65 У33000149 "65"	Зарядка	USB 5V Батарея 3.7V	ток в режиме ожидания	Батарея 3.7V	В режиме ожидания	В режиме ожидания 49.5uA	Потребление энергии	<2.45 Вт	Низкий электрический сигнал	3.60 VOLT У33000159. Примечание: Этот продукт оставляет за собой право изменять дизайн и технические характеристики без предварительного уведомления.	Примечание: данный продукт оставляет за собой право на изменение дизайна и спецификации без предварительного уведомления.		3. Wi-Fi Connection And APP Control 1.Download Vidote APP 1) Метод 1 Scan QR-код для загрузки Vidote APP 2) Метод 2: Вы можете также загрузить "Vidote" Android App Store или Google Play Store или скачать его. 2. Open for download the instrument camera 1) Тип 1: Install video recording software on the computer and use the software to control the camera. (Note: The software must be installed on the computer before using the camera.) 2) Тип 2: Use the Vidote APP to control the camera. 3) Тип 3: Install mobile phone Wi-Fi connection software, find Wi-Fi SSID, then connect to the camera. 4) Тип 4: Use the Vidote APP to control the camera. 5) Тип 5: Use the Vidote APP to control the camera.	3.Видеопараметры 1) Вводите: Нажмите на "Camera" и выберите "Vidote" для загрузки и установки. 2) Вводите: Нажмите на "Vidote" и выберите "Vidote" для загрузки и установки. 3) Вводите: Нажмите на "Vidote" и выберите "Vidote" для загрузки и установки. 4) Вводите: Нажмите на "Vidote" и выберите "Vidote" для загрузки и установки. 5) Вводите: Нажмите на "Vidote" и выберите "Vidote" для загрузки и установки.
Датчик изображения	GC0309/030/2083																																																													
Датчик ТТТ	2.0 дюймов/датчик датчика(240*320)																																																													
Разрешение видео	1080HD, 720P																																																													
Формат видеорежима	AVI																																																													
Разрешение изображения	12M, 10M, 8M, 5M, 3M, 2MHD, 1.3M, У33 000108. Формат фотографии																																																													
Формат фотографии	JPG																																																													
Цикл записи	Выкл, 1 минута, 2 минуты, 3 минуты, 5 минут																																																													
Компьютеризированное изображение	+2.0, +2/3, +4/3, +1.0, -2/3, +1/3, 0.0, -1/3, -2/3, -1.0, -4/3, -5/3, -2.0																																																													
Обнаружение перепада	Выключить, включить																																																													
Звук/изображение	Выключить, включить																																																													
Датчик	Выключить, включить																																																													
Триггерная камера	Выкл, 2G, 4G, 8G																																																													
Режим парковки	Выключить, включить																																																													
Автоматическое выключение	Выкл, 1 минута, 3 минуты																																																													
Звук экрана	Выключить, включить																																																													
Параметры языка	Английский, традиционный китайский, упрощенный китайский, турецкий, французский, немецкий, испанский, итальянский, португальский, русский, японский, тайский																																																													
Частота источника сигнала	50 Гц, 60 Гц																																																													
Форматирование	Подтвердить и отменить У33000140 Издание																																																													
У33000141-241118 V1.0. У33000142. Рабочая мощность	У33000141-241118 V1.0. У33000142. Рабочая мощность																																																													
Настройка по умолчанию	У33000141-241118 V1.0. У33000142. Рабочая мощность																																																													
Версия	241118 V1.0																																																													
Рабочая мощность	<85°																																																													
Рабочая температура	-20°/+65° У33000148 65 У33000149 "65"																																																													
Зарядка	USB 5V Батарея 3.7V																																																													
ток в режиме ожидания	Батарея 3.7V																																																													
В режиме ожидания	В режиме ожидания 49.5uA																																																													
Потребление энергии	<2.45 Вт																																																													
Низкий электрический сигнал	3.60 VOLT У33000159. Примечание: Этот продукт оставляет за собой право изменять дизайн и технические характеристики без предварительного уведомления.																																																													
Примечание: данный продукт оставляет за собой право на изменение дизайна и спецификации без предварительного уведомления.																																																														
			4.Download vidote 1) Вводите: Нажмите на "Camera" и выберите "Vidote" для загрузки и установки. 2) Вводите: Нажмите на "Vidote" и выберите "Vidote" для загрузки и установки. 3) Вводите: Нажмите на "Vidote" и выберите "Vidote" для загрузки и установки. 4) Вводите: Нажмите на "Vidote" и выберите "Vidote" для загрузки и установки. 5) Вводите: Нажмите на "Vidote" и выберите "Vidote" для загрузки и установки.	5.Configure dashcamerа through APP 1) Нажмите на "Camera" и выберите "Vidote" для загрузки и установки. 2) Нажмите на "Vidote" и выберите "Vidote" для загрузки и установки. 3) Нажмите на "Vidote" и выберите "Vidote" для загрузки и установки. 4) Нажмите на "Vidote" и выберите "Vidote" для загрузки и установки. 5) Нажмите на "Vidote" и выберите "Vidote" для загрузки и установки.																																																										